WFWP USA: February 10 - HerStory Award Event - RSVP

Kaeleigh Moffitt February 9, 2024





Dear WFWP-GWPN members, friends, and supporters,

It is with great anticipation that we prepare for this month's <u>HerStory</u> award ceremony on Saturday, February 10 at 8:00 PM Eastern!

We will be hearing from some amazing women leaders as HerStory Award recipients. Please join us in honoring these women peace leaders and hear their powerful stories.

Feel free to invite others to join!

Click below to RSVP to the Zoom event.

Sincerely, WFWP-GWPN USA

RSVP February 10 Program





Our Contact Information

Women's Federation for World Peace USA 481 8th Avenue, Suite 608
New York, NY 10001
(212) 302-8837
www,wfwp,us



Q

← BACK TO ALL EVENTS

FEBRUARY: NATIONAL HERSTORY AWARD

Saturday, February 10, 2024 8:00 PM – 9:00 PM

Women's Federation for World Peace

481 8th Ave. Suite 1228, New York, NY 10001, United States (map)



CONTACT INFORMATION

First Name *	
I	
Last Name *	
l	
Email *	
someone@website.com	
I want to receive emails at this ac	ldress
I'm not a robot	
	reCAPTCHA
	Privacy - Terms
Sign up	

Posted in Peacebuilding Tagged Global Women's Peace Network, HerStory Award

Earlier Event: February 10

Self-Care Isn't Selfish: Somatic Healing and Embodiment

Later Event: February 13 Nutrition and Self Care



481 8th Ave. Suite 608, New York, NY 10001 - 1 (212) 302-8837 - info@wfwp.us Copyright © 2019, Women's Federation for World Peace USA - All Rights Reserved

WFWP Leader Resources